KBP-RCS Series
Compact Ruggedized
Unit Heater Designed
To Start In Sub-Freezing
Temperatures Down
To -40°F.
New Product Release
You

KBP-RCS Series
Specifications:
Ordering Information
WATTSMODEL PHASE
KBP2006-RCS 70363 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 1 208 27.4 - 22.8 - 18.3 - 13.7 - 9.1 - 4.6
KBP2406-RCS 70364 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 1 240/208* 23.8 - 19.8 -15.8 - 11.9 - 7.9 - 4
KBP2006-3-RCS 70372 5700-2850 3 208 15.8-7.9
KBP2406-3-RCS 70373 5700-2850 3 240/208* 13.7-6.9
KBP4806-3-RCS 70374 6000 3 480 7.2
VOLTS AMPS
Operates with 24V Remote Thermostat
 (purchased separately)